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Type

1,9 ltr. Diesel
XUD9

02/2002

Series

M
anufacturers part num

bers are quoted for reference only

BOXERBOXERBOXERBOXER 333000014System No.:

PEUGEOT

Horizontal
LHD/RHD
Standard

Front pipeFront pipeFront pipeFront pipe

 N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A.

172664
172665

1.
33803338033380333803
172922

33301333013330133301
1705PP
1705CK

Cat.
S15577563
EEC 95 Depoll

N.A.N.A.N.A.N.A.

172V0

N.A.N.A.N.A.N.A.

170572

Mounting PartsMounting PartsMounting PartsMounting Parts

SilencerSilencerSilencerSilencer

33302333023330233302
1705W5

S15577562
Combi

33328333283332833328
1726PJ
1726A5

S15577563
LHD, Excl. Combi
EEC 95 Depoll

N.A.N.A.N.A.N.A.

1726A3

2.
33806338063380633806
175560

N.A.N.A.N.A.N.A.

1726G0


